
Cheshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Emma CONDRON 2.2 16 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
John CONDRON 3.1 40 Ireland Macclesfield Cheshire
Ann CONDRON 4.1 30 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Emma CONDRON 4.2 15 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Ann CONDRON 4.3 10 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Henry CONDRON 4.4 2 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Lucy CONDRON 4.5 15 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Martha CONDRON 5.1 60 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
John CONDRON 5.2 23 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Mary CONDRON 1.3 7 Yes Prestbury Cheshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 1.4 6 Yes Prestbury Cheshire
Derbyshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Catharine CONDRON 6.1 25 Ireland Whitfield Derbyshire
Ann CONDRON 6.2 1 Yes Whitfield Derbyshire
Essex, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Robert CONDRON 7.1 30 Ireland Harwich Essex
Margaret CONDRON 7.2 25 Ireland Harwich Essex
Margaret CONDRON 7.3 1 No Harwich Essex
Edward CONDRON 7.4 3 No Harwich Essex
Kent, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Benjamin CONDRON 8.1 39 Ireland Rochester Kent
Lancashire, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Mary McCONDRIN 9.1 18 Ireland Blackburn Lancashire
John CONDREN 10.1 60 Ireland Liverpool Lancashire
Elizabeth CONDREN 10.2 5w Yes Liverpool Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 11.6 15 Yes Manchester Lancashire
Richard CONDREN 12.1 45 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDREN 12.2 45 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Bridget CONDREN 12.3 20 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Leo CONDREN 12.4 15 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
James CONDREN 12.5 10 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
John CONDREN 12.6 8 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Richard CONDREN 12.7 7 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDREN 12.8 5 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Middlesex/London, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Charles CONDRON 16.1 35 No Milk St London
Peter CONDRON 15.1 50 Ireland Chelsea Middlesex
Anne CONDRON 15.2 40 Ireland Chelsea Middlesex
Peter CONDRON 15.3 2 Yes Chelsea Middlesex
Jane CONDRON 15.4 7 Yes Chelsea Middlesex
Margrith CONDRON 14.1 30 Ireland Finsbury Middlesex
Johanah CONDRON 14.2 15 Ireland Finsbury Middlesex
Dennis CONDRON 14.3 10 Ireland Finsbury Middlesex
Patrick CONDRON 13.1 35 Ireland Holborn Middlesex
Mary CONDRON 13.2 80 Ireland Holborn Middlesex
Margaret CONDRON 13.3 5 Yes Holborn Middlesex

1841 Census for England, Wales and Scotland

The names are indexed initially by Country (England/Wales/Scotland), then County, then Placename within County, and then in household groups. If you contact me by email where there is a specific entry you need,
I will email you the full information, free of charge. The second section is sorted in alphabetical order.

Version 1.0 18 January 2008



Norfolk, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Mary Ann CONDRON 17.2 35 Yes Norwich Norfolk
Judith CONDRON 17.3 35 Yes Norwich Norfolk
Surrey, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
William CONDREN 18.1 50 No Lambeth Surrey
Frances CONDREN 18.2 50 No Lambeth Surrey
William CONDRON 19.1 25 Yes Lambeth Surrey
Sophia CONDRON 19.2 25 Yes Lambeth Surrey
William CONDRON 19.3 2 Yes Lambeth Surrey
Elizabeth CONDRON 20.1 17 Yes Southwark Surrey
Yorkshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Catherine CONDRON 21.2 20 Ireland Bradford Yorkshire
Aberdeenshire, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Isabella CONDREN 22.1 30 Yes Peterhead Aberdeenshire
James CONDREN 22.2 7 Peterhead Aberdeenshire
John CONDREN 22.3 10 Peterhead Aberdeenshire
Mary CONDREN 22.4 1 Peterhead Aberdeenshire

Alphabetical Order
Name Id. No. Age Born in County? Place of Residence County 
Ann CONDRON 4.1 30 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Ann CONDRON 4.3 10 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Ann CONDRON 6.2 1 Yes Whitfield Derbyshire
Anne CONDRON 15.2 40 Ireland Chelsea Middlesex
Benjamin CONDRON 8.1 39 Ireland Rochester Kent
Bridget CONDREN 12.3 20 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Catharine CONDRON 6.1 25 Ireland Whitfield Derbyshire
Catherine CONDRON 21.2 20 Ireland Bradford Yorkshire
Charles CONDRON 16.1 35 No Milk St London
Dennis CONDRON 14.3 10 Ireland Finsbury Middlesex
Edward CONDRON 7.4 3 No Harwich Essex
Elizabeth CONDRON 1.4 6 Yes Prestbury Cheshire
Elizabeth CONDREN 10.2 5w Yes Liverpool Lancashire
Elizabeth CONDRON 20.1 17 Yes Southwark Surrey
Emma CONDRON 2.2 16 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Emma CONDRON 4.2 15 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Frances CONDREN 18.2 50 No Lambeth Surrey
Henry CONDRON 4.4 2 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Isabella CONDREN 22.1 30 Yes Peterhead Aberdeenshire
James CONDREN 12.5 10 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
James CONDREN 22.2 7 Peterhead Aberdeenshire
Jane CONDRON 15.4 7 Yes Chelsea Middlesex
Johanah CONDRON 14.2 15 Ireland Finsbury Middlesex
John CONDRON 3.1 40 Ireland Macclesfield Cheshire
John CONDRON 5.2 23 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
John CONDREN 10.1 60 Ireland Liverpool Lancashire
John CONDREN 12.6 8 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
John CONDREN 22.3 10 Peterhead Aberdeenshire
Judith CONDRON 17.3 35 Yes Norwich Norfolk
Leo CONDREN 12.4 15 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Lucy CONDRON 4.5 15 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Margaret CONDRON 7.2 25 Ireland Harwich Essex
Margaret CONDRON 7.3 1 No Harwich Essex
Margaret CONDRON 13.3 5 Yes Holborn Middlesex
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Margrith CONDRON 14.1 30 Ireland Finsbury Middlesex
Martha CONDRON 5.1 60 Yes Macclesfield Cheshire
Mary CONDRON 1.3 7 Yes Prestbury Cheshire
Mary McCONDRIN 9.1 18 Ireland Blackburn Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 11.6 15 Yes Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDREN 12.2 45 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDREN 12.8 5 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 13.2 80 Ireland Holborn Middlesex
Mary CONDREN 22.4 1 Peterhead Aberdeenshire
Mary Ann CONDRON 17.2 35 Yes Norwich Norfolk
Patrick CONDRON 13.1 35 Ireland Holborn Middlesex
Peter CONDRON 15.1 50 Ireland Chelsea Middlesex
Peter CONDRON 15.3 2 Yes Chelsea Middlesex
Richard CONDREN 12.1 45 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Richard CONDREN 12.7 7 Ireland Manchester Lancashire
Robert CONDRON 7.1 30 Ireland Harwich Essex
Sophia CONDRON 19.2 25 Yes Lambeth Surrey
William CONDREN 18.1 50 No Lambeth Surrey
William CONDRON 19.1 25 Yes Lambeth Surrey
William CONDRON 19.3 2 Yes Lambeth Surrey
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